
$50.00 set / $35.00 mailing

PHONE
FAX

Building Systems
1 George Stone

16619 Hunters Green Parkway, Suite 100
Hagerstown, MD  21740
estimating@BSI-MD.com P:  301-582-0100

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.
2 Tina Chism

7250 Parkway Drive, Suite 310
Hanover, MD  21076
tina.chism@kiewit.com P:  443-733-1570

Mar-Allen Concrete
3 Shawnann Murphy

790 Millway Road
Ephrata, PA  17522
smurphy@marallen.com P:  717-859-4921

4 MDOT-SHA Federal Aid Programming Section

5

6

Concrete General
7 Daniel Fuentes

8000 Beechcraft Avenue
Gaithersburg, MD  20879 P:  301-948-4450

dfuentes@concretegeneral.com F:  N/A

Kinsley Construction
8 Philip Royer

P.O. Box 2886
York, PA  17405
proyer@Wkinsleyconstruction.com P:  717-324-1879

Gruber Latimer Restorations
9 Jack Latimer

P.O. Box 276
Williamsport, MD  21795
jack.latimer@gl-restore.com P:  301-992-1236

Gail Emit
10 Construct Connect

30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100
Norcross, GA  30092
gail.emit@constructconnect.com P:  800-364-2059

Rehabilitation Of Bridges W4011 & W4012, Poffenberger Road Over Antietam Creek
PRE-BID: Wednesday, January 23, 2019 at 2:00 PM

01/16/2019

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, February 13, 2019, at 2:00 PM
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

DATE
CONTRACTOR

SET 
NO. ADDENDUM / REMARKS

01/24/2019

01/23/2019

01/23/2019

01/18/2019

01/17/2019

01/23/2019

01/22/2019
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$50.00 set / $35.00 mailing

PHONE
FAX

Bonnie James
11 Cormon Kokosing Construction Company

12001 Guiford Road
Annapolis Junction, MD  20701 P:  301-953-0900

bjames@cormanconstruction.com F:  301-953-0384
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20

01/24/2019

Rehabilitation Of Bridges W4011 & W4012, Poffenberger Road Over Antietam Creek
PRE-BID: Wednesday, January 23, 2019 at 2:00 PM

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, February 13, 2019, at 2:00 PM
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

SET 
NO.

DATE
CONTRACTOR ADDENDUM / REMARKS

mailto:bjames@cormanconstruction.com


$50.00 set / $35.00 mailing

PHONE
FAX
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30

ADDENDUM / REMARKS

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, February 13, 2019, at 2:00 PM
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Rehabilitation Of Bridges W4011 & W4012, Poffenberger Road Over Antietam Creek
PRE-BID: Wednesday, January 23, 2019 at 2:00 PM

SET 
NO. DATE CONTRACTOR
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